
 

Week at a Glance 
May 5 - 9 

 

Monday 
May 5 

Indigenous Day of Learning – no school for students 

Tuesday 
May 6 

• Track & Field and Cross-Country Practice 2:15pm 
• Grade 8 track meet – good luck to our athletes! 

Wednesday 
May 7 

• Hot Lunch – Soup Day 
• Gr 6 Immunizations in the gym (in the morning) 

Thursday 
May 8 

• Tie-dye Tigers to Rock Climbing 
• Track & Field and Cross-Country Practice 2:15pm 

 
Friday 
May 9 

• Remember to wish the mothers and mother-figures in your 
like a Happy Mother‛s Day! 

• End of Informal Learning Updates.  

Upcoming Events: 

• Wednesday, May 14 – Hot lunch – Subway 
• Friday, May 16 – Spirit Day – Homeroom Wars 
• Monday, May 19 – Victoria Day – no school    
• Wednesday, May 21 – Hot Lunch – Sushi 
• Wednesday, May 21 – Grade 5 scout day 
• Thursday, May 22 – Performing Arts Performance – Merry Marching Band 8:50am 
• Tuesday, May 27 – AES grade 5s tour 10-11:30am 
• Wednesday, May 28 – HPE grade 5s tour 10-11:30am 
• Wednesday, May 28 – Hot Lunch – Pizza 
• Thursday, May 29 – Barsby Rock Band performance – 9:10am 
• Thursday, June 5 – Spring Band Concert (afternoon) 
• Friday, June 13 – Last day of X-block 
• Friday, June 13 – Spirit Day – Painting Day 
• Wednesday, June 25 – School-wide activity day 
• Thursday, June 26 – Last day for students. 10:10am dismissal  
• Thursday, June 26 - Written learning updates go home.  

 


